Rangliste «De
schnellst Kaltbrunner»

2023




Madchen 2018 und junger

Rang

Name

Vorname

Jg.

Zeit

Erstzeit

1
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Bless
Ricklin
Heilig
Pfluger
Riget

Nina
Alena
Finja
Amanda

Milea

2018
2018
2019
2020
2021

18.21
26.46
26.71
29.48

18.63
22.54
26.96
38.06
43.73



Knaben 2018 und junger

Rang

Name

Vorname

Jg.

Zeit

Erstzeit

1
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Steger
Victoria
Fah

Steiner

Schnyder

Jud

Kuhne

Hammerli

Rietmann

Brunner

Gantenbein

Fah
Jud
Riget

Hammerli

Ricklin

Lennox
Rodrigo
Demian
Tobias
Levio
Andrin
Jaron
Neal
Yannis
Noel
Tim
Flurin
Maurus
Lewin
Max

Maleo

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2019
2018
2019
2019
2019
2019
2020
2019
2020
2021

19.03
19.31
20.19
20.31

19.31
19.57
19.44
20.40
21.11
21.56
23.69
24.08
25.25
26.59
31.03
31.46
35.36
39.05
39.22
1.11.05



Madchen 2016 2017

Rang

Name

Vorname

Jg.

Zeit

Erstzeit
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Brunner
Nauer

Jud

Jud
Ziltener

Jud
Schnyder
Hammerli
Rettenmund
Hager

Gantenbein

Sarina
Laura
Ayleen
Timea
June
Livia
Miria
Livia
Giulia
Mila

Lisa

2016
2016
2016
2016
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2017
2017

14.88
15.02
16.53
16.77

15.26
15.24
17.15
17.12
17.21
17.36
17.92
18.27
18.37
19.20
20.07



Knaben 2016 2017

Rang

Name

Vorname

Jg.

Zeit

Erstzeit
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Ruegg
Victoria
Huber
Rietmann
Heilig
Murer
Wolf

Fah

Severin
Eliano
Morice
Jamiro
Tim
Janik
Shane

Dario

2017
2016
2017
2017
2016
2016
2017
2017

16.13
16.14
16.66
16.73

15.98
16.11
16.68
17.67
18.09
18.82
19.21
20.47



Madchen 2014 2015

Rang

Name

Vorname

Jg.

Zeit

Erstzeit

1
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Jud
Romodan
Hunger
Brunner
Ziltener
Ruegg
Oberholzer
Gantenbein
Machler
Nauer
Weber
Pfllger

Leona
Fatima
Lara
Melina
Melina
Sinja
Syena
Mila
Rahel
Svenja
Louisa

Jamie

2014
2014
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2014
2015
2016

13.99
14.11
14.37
14.66

14.10
13.96
14.50
14.61
14.99
15.27
15.40
15.44
15.74
16.19
17.20
19.72



Knaben 2014 2015

Rang

Name

Vorname

Jg.

Zeit

Erstzeit
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Ruegg

Brunner

Bless
Huber
Ruegg
Brandli

Murer

Oberholzer
Betschart

Oberholzer

Fah
Steiner
Grassli
Fah
Ricklin

Dinél
Jonas
Jan
Loui
Laurin
Lars
Levin
Lionel
Joel
Gian
Luca
Fabian
Finn
Nico

Elia

2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2015
2014
2015

13.93
14.30
14.80
15.59

14.04
13.88
14.18
13.73
14.20
14.38
14.57
14.60
14.91
14.92
15.02
15.17
15.92
16.01
17.06



Madchen 2012 2013

Rang

Name Vorname

Jg.

Erstzeit

1
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Huber Lia
Hager Nicole
Glukler Romina
Sutter Mara
Zinsstag Laura

Thalmann Aylien
Ziltener Angelina
Riegg Mia
Schmidhausle Giulia
Gantenbein Kaja
Bamert Lena
Rettenmund Janina
Shkodra Jara
Betschart Lia

Dos Santos Alicia

Aguiar |sabelle

2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2013
2013

12.25
12.93
13.16
13.18

12.36
13.00
13.35
13.12
13.36
13.43
13.44
13.50
14.20
14.38
14.72
14.89
15.00
15.12
15.34
16.02



Knaben 2012 2013

Rang

Name Vorname

Jg.

Zeit

Erstzeit

1
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Hunger Mauro
Steiner Lino
Jud Dario
Weber Leon

Machler Elias
Jud Nico

Ziltener Deen

2013
2013
2012
2012
2013
2013
2012

12.58
12.77
12.91
13.72

12.97
13.74
13.17
13.67
14.27
16.02
16.03



Madchen 2010 2011

Rang

Name

Vorname

Jg.

Zeit

Erstzeit

1
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Lendi
Zinsstag
Ziltener
Fah
Ortig
Felber
Steiner
Thoma

Ringli

Ronja
Milena
Jennifer
Annina
Melanie
Julia
Mirjam
Ladina

Moana

2011
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010

11.66
11.77
12.12
13.20

11.85
11.86
12.35
12.80
13.35
13.63
13.71
13.78
14.81



Knaben 2010 2011

Rang _ Name Vorname Jg.__ Zeit Erstzeit
1 Huber Mathis 2011 11.96 11.67
2  Ortig Lukas 2010 12.46 12.41
3 Leuba Noé 2010 13.98 13.82
4  Schatt Nicolas 2010 13.75



Madchen 2008 2009

Rang Name Vorname Jg. Zeit Erstzeit

1 Fah Rebekka 2009 12.02 12.22
2 Wenk Alina 2009 12.52 12.50



Knaben 2008 2009

Rang _ Name Vorname Jg._ Zeit Erstzeit
1 Sutter Joel 2008 11.14 11.43
2  Schatt Gian-Luca 2008 11.52 11.45
3 Leuba Pierrick 2008 12.78 12.79
4  Glukler Mirco 2008 15.32 15.10



Madchen 2006 2007

Ran Name Vorname Jg. Zeit Erstzeit

2 Serra Sofia 2007 12.47 12.43




Damen 2005 und alter

Rang

Name

Vorname

Jg.

Erstzeit

1
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Hofstetter
Landolt
Meyer
Schnyder
Schnyder

Steiner

Nicole
Jessy
Lara
Sonja
Marion

Anja

1991
1996
2004
1992
1991
2000

11.97
12.32
12.62

11.84
12.14
12.46
12.36
12.52
12.62



Herren 2005 und alter

Rang

Name

Vorname

Jg.

Zeit

Erstzeit

1
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Steiner
Brunner
Schatt
Eberhard

Lacher

Scherzinger

Ziegler

Frey

Ziegler
Ziegler

Fah

Brunner

Manuel
Manfred
Gabriel
Sven
Markus
Adrian
Timo
Dominik
Michael
Jonas
Sam
Viktor

2002
1983
2002
2002
2001
1984
2004
2002
2000
2005
1983
1956

9.81
10.15
10.17
10.19

9.92
10.55
10.44
10.49
10.55
10.75
10.81
10.95
11.18
11.80
11.86
15.36



Superfinal_Herren

Rang _ Name Vorname Jg.__ Zeit Spalte1
1 Steiner Manuel 2002 9.98
2 Brunner Manfred 1983 10.22
3  Schatt Gabriel 2002 10.29
4  Eberhard Sven 2002 10.35



Superfinal_Damen

Rang _ Name Vorname Jg.__ Zeit Spalte1
1  Lendi Ronja 2011 11.64
2 Zinsstag Milena 2010 11.93
3 Fah Rebekka 2009 12.22
4  Hofstetter Nicole 1991 12.26



